

Sessions Case No. 182 of 2018
Present: Mr. J. Chandra
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.I/C

Order No. 22 dated 28.04.2023

Today the case is fixed for evidence of CSW1.
Regular P.O. is on leave.
Ld Additional District and Sessions Judge, 5th Court, Burdwan is in charge.
All 03 accused persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.
PP in charge files attendance.
Witness is present.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 22.06.2023 for evidence of CSW1.
Issue summons accordingly.

D/C