

Sessions 182 of 2018

Present: Smt.V.B.Agarwal

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Burdwan.(I/C)

Order No 25 dated 20.11.2023

To day the case is fixed for evidence of CSW'S.

All the (3) accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

Ld.P.P.in-charge files hazira.

Ld.Regular PO is on leave.

Fixing 07.03.2024.2024 for evidence of CSW 1.

Prosecution to take steps accordingly.

D/C by me

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan (I/C)

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Burdwan(I/C)